Telephone:  1300 326 533/1300 ECOLED
Address:  17/56 Keys Road, Cheltenham, Vic, 3192
Updated ate: / /2018D 29 10
LED Panel Light
Proudly powered by Lifud LED driver.
Model .NO
Rated
Power
Lumen
Output
Rated
Voltage
Frequency PF CCT CRI
Beam
Angle
Size
EM-PSB01W018-13 18W 2520Lm 220 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 3000-6000K >80 120 595x595mm
EM-PSB01W024-12 24W 3360Lm 220 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 3000-6000K >80 120 595x595mm
EM-PSB01W036-10 36W 5040Lm 220 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 3000-6000K >80 120 595x595mm
EM-PSA01W016-13 18W 2520Lm 220 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 3000-6000K >80 120 1195x292mm
EM-PSA01W024-12 24W 3360Lm 220 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 3000-6000K >80 120 1195x292mm
EM-PSA01W036-10 36W 5040Lm 220 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 3000-6000K >80 120 1195x292mm